DC/DC Power Module-3W Wide Voltage
Zhuhai LZTEC Technology Co., LTD 1st
Selection Table
Product Model
Input Voltage
(VDC)
Output Full-Load
Efficiency %
（Min,Typ）
Maximum
Capacitive Load
（µF）Nominal(Range)
Output Voltage
(VDC)
Maximum Current
(mA)Max./Min
LRS3-05S03
5
(4.5-9)
3.3 600/0 73/75 1800
LRS3-05S05 5 500/0 78/80 1000
LRS3-05S09 9 278/0 78/80 680
LRS3-05S12 12 210/0 79/81 680
LRS3-05S15 15 180/0 79/81 470
LRS3-05S24 24 110/0 81/82 330
LRS3-05D05 ±5 ±250/0 77/79 1000
LRS3-05D12 ±12 ±105/0 78/80 470
LRS3-05D15 ±15 ±90/0 79/81 330
LRS3-05D24 ±24 ±55/0 79/81 200
LRS3-12S03
12
(9-36)
3.3 600/0 73/75 1760
LRS3-12S05 5 600/0 78/80 1000
LRS3-12S09 9 333/0 78/80 680
LRS3-12S12 12 250/0 79/81 680
LRS3-12S15 15 200/0 79/81 470
LRS3-12S24 24 125/0 81/82 330
LRS3-12D05 ±5 ±300/0 77/79 1000
LRS3-12D09 ±9 ±167/0 77/79 470
LRS3-12D12 ±12 ±125/0 78/80 330
LRS3-12D15 ±15 ±100/0 79/81 200
LRS3-12D24 ±24 ±62/0 79/81 200
LRS3-24S03
24
(9-36)
3.3 600/0 73/75 1760
LRS3-24S05 5 600/0 78/80 1000
LRS3-24S09 9 333/0 78/80 680
LRS3-24S12 12 250/0 79/81 680
LRS3-24S15 15 200/0 79/81 470
LRS3-24S24 24 125/0 81/82 330
LRS3-24D05 ±5 ±300/0 77/79 1000
LRS3-24D12 ±12 ±125/0 78/80 330
● Operating temperature range: -40℃ to +85℃
● Isolation Voltage: 1500VDC
● Maximum Efficiency: up to 82%
● Continuous Short-Circuit Protection

LZ
TE
C
LZ
TE
C
LZ
TE
C
LZ
TE
C
DC/DC Power Module-3W Wide Voltage
Zhuhai LZTEC Technology Co., LTD 2nd
LRS3-24D15 ±15 ±100/0 79/81 200
LRS3-48S03
48
(18-75)
3.3 600/0 73/75 1760
LRS3-48S05 5 600/0 78/80 1000
LRS3-48S09 9 333/0 78/80 680
LRS3-48S12 12 250/0 79/81 680
LRS3-48S15 15 200/0 79/81 470
LRS3-48S24 24 125/0 81/82 330
LRS3-48D05 ±5 ±300/0 77/79 1000
LRS3-48D12 ±12 ±125/0 78/80 330
LRS3-48D15 ±15 ±100/0 79/81 200
Input Characteristics
Parameter Condition Min. Typ. Max. Unit
Input Current
(Full Load/No Load)